TSG-RAN Meeting #31






RP-060092
Sanya, China, 08-10 March 2006




Agenda item 7.3.3
Source: 
TSG-RAN WG2.

Subject:
25.331 Rel-6 CRs on additional default configurations - TEI6
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem

	25.331
	2739
	1
	Rel-6
	Default configurations for Multi-mode AMR
	B
	6.8.0
	6.9.0
	R2-060786
	TEI6

	25.331
	2748
	1
	Rel-6
	Introduction of additional Default configuration identities
	B
	6.8.0
	6.9.0
	R2-060788
	TEI6
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